4
Measuring Systems
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
MEASURING
SYSTEMS
5
1
Measuring Systems

● The outdoor display can be read even in
very bright sunlight
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PD-E 6 Pack Combo 6x Laser range meter PD-E, 6x Battery AAA (2) alkaline, 6x Hand strap, 6x Toolbag PDA 65 1 pc 3523920
PD-E 1x Laser range meter PD-E, 1x Battery AAA (2) alkaline, 1x Hand strap, 1x Toolbag PDA 65 1 pc 2062050
Extremely robust laser range meter for outdoor applications and long distances up to
200 m PD-E
9
1
Measuring Systems
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Accessories for Laser Range Meters
PD
-I
PD
 5
PD
-E
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Measuring extension PDA 72
Extension for convenient measuring from floors to ceilings and in difficult-to-reach locations
  1 pc 2062052
Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy: 45m/s,
surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
   1 pc 2065448
Laser measurer with on-screen camera targeting for collecting and documenting
measurements PD-CS
Technical data
Accuracy ±1 mm
Laser class <1 < 1 mW , 635 nm
, Class 2 (IEC 60825-
1:2007) , Class II (FDA
CFR 21 art. 1040)
IP protection class IIP 54 (IEC 529)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 154 x 75 x 24 mm
Weight with batteries 0.3 kg
Operating tempera-
ture range
-10 - 50 °C
Operating time with
alkaline battery
10 h
Measuring range 0.15 m - 200 m
Data memory Internal flash memory
Calculation functions Addition, Subtraction,
Area, Volume, Painters
area, Setting out, min/
max, Timer, Offset, Mem-
ory (30x), Trapezoid (2x),
Pythagoras (3x), Indirect
measurement (3x)
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Lets you position the laser point accu-
rately at long distances with real-time
digital camera targeting
● Measuring outdoors – where the laser
dot is not visible – with the support of
on-screen camera targeting
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PD-C 1x Laser range meter PD-C 1 pc 2102498
10
Measuring Systems
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Combilaser PMC 46
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Vertical alignment of pipes
● Leveling electric sockets, cable trays,
radiators and pipe installations
● Leveling and aligning doors and windows
● Complete solution for interior measuring
applications
● Everything you need for leveling, align-
ing, plumbing and squaring – in one tool
Technical data
Accuracy ±2 mm
Laser class <1 mW, 635 nm,
Class 2 (IEC
60825-1:2008),
Class II (FDA
CFR 21 art.
1040)
IP protection class IP 54 (IEC 529)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 107 x 65 x 96
mm

Out-of-level warning Yes
Horizontal fan angle 110 °
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PMC 46 kit 1x Combilaser PMC 46, 2x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Tripod PMA 20 small, 1x Universal adapter PMA 78,
1x Case, 1x Bag
1 pc 411210
Multi-line laser PM 4-M
Technical data
Accuracy ±2 mm
Laser class <1 mW, 635 nm,
Class 2 (IEC
60825-1:2008),
Class II (FDA
CFR 21 art.
1040)
IP protection class IP 54 (IEC 529)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 124 x 124 x 187
mm
Weight with batteries 990 g
Operating temperature range -10 - 50 °C
Operating time with alkaline
battery
8 h
Self-levelling range at room
temperature
±3 °
Out-of-level warning Yes
Horizontal fan angle 180 °
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Setting out drywall tracks on floor, ceil-
ing and wall for partitioning
● Transferring reference heights
● Vertical alignment of pipes
● Projects clear, 3D vertical lines with a
cross on the ceiling
● Rotates around the center point for fast,
easy alignment
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PM 4-M 1x Multi line laser PM 4-M, 2x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Tripod adapter PMW 30, 1x Case 1 pc 2047072
PM 4-M kit 1x Multi line laser PM 4-M, 2x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Tripod adapter PMW 30, 1x Tripod PMA 20
small, 1x Wall mount PMA 79, 1x Case
1 pc 2088506
11
1
Measuring Systems
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Accessories for Multi-Directional Lasers
PM
4-
M
PM
C
46 PM
P
45
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item
number
Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy:
45m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
  1 pc 2065448
Laser receiver PMA 31
Laser receiver for detecting the laser beam easily in bright conditions
  1 pc 411288
Tripod PMA 20
Compact tripod with 1/4” thread, extendable up to 1.2 m, fits neatly in the PMA 62 case Allows the
user to set up the system quickly anywhere on the jobsite
 1 pc 411287
Universal adapter PMA 78
Universal adapter for mounting tools on various objects, e.g. on pipes, a nail on a wall or on a
ceiling profile
 1 pc 411286
Wall mount PMA 79
For mounting the tool on perimeter trim for suspended ceiling applications
  1 pc 2068551
12
Measuring Systems
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Rotating laser PR 2-HS
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Excavation
● Transferring and checking reference
heights
● Levelling formwork and pouring concrete
● One button, one function makes the tool
extremely easy to use
● Built to last - newly designed shock-ab-
sorbing handles and receiver holder
as well as the rugged IP 66 protected
housing provide the most reliable perfor-
mance in the toughest jobsite environ-
ment (MIL-STD-810G)
Technical data
Accuracy ±0.5 mm
at 10 m
Laser class <4.85
mW,
620-690
nm, Class
2 (IEC
60825-
1:2007),
Class II
(FDA CFR
21 art.
1040)
IP protection class IP 66 (IEC
529)
Self-levelling range at room
temperature
±5 °
Dimensions (LxWxH) 200 x 200
x 230 mm
Weight with batteries 2500 g
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PR 2-HS 1x Rotating laser PR 2-HS, 1x Battery pack PRA 84 assy, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Mains adapter
PUA 81 (02), 1x Laser receiver PRA 20, 1x Laser receiver holder PRA 83, 1x Case
1 pc 2071033
Rotating laser PR 3
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Leveling (transferring heights, pouring
concrete, excavation)

x 209 mm
Weight with batteries 2400 g
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PRI 36 Standard Combo 1 1x Rotating laser PRI 36, 1x Battery pack PRA 84 G assy, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Remote
contr./laser rec. PRA 36, 2x Target plate PRA 54 (CM/IN), 1x Mains adapter PUA 81 (02), 1x Case, 1x
Tripod PUA 20, 1x Measuring rod, 1x Laser receiver holder PRA 80
1 pc 3515372
PRI 36 1x Rotating laser PRI 36, 1x Battery pack PRA 84 G assy, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Remote
contr./laser rec. PRA 36, 2x Target plate PRA 54 (CM/IN), 1x Mains adapter PUA 81 (02), 1x Case
1 pc 2044074
14
Measuring Systems
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Accessories for Rotating Lasers
PR
I 3
6
PR
 3
PR
 2
-H
S
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item
number
Mains adapter PUA 81
For PSA 81 or PRA 84 batteries and PSA 100 monitor
   1 pc 2006089
Battery pack PRA 84
Li-ion battery
  1 pc 360055
Battery pack PRA 84 G
Li-ion battery
 1 pc 2044323
Crank tripod PA 921
Crank tripod with 5/8” thread and integrated circular bubble level Height can be adjusted between
0.76 m (2’3”) and 1.63 m (4’9”), weight 4.8 kg (10.6 lb)
   1 pc 378663
Crank tripod PA 931 (CM)
5/8” thread, combi tripod shoes, column with cm scale, tripod leg struts to central column and inte-
grated circular bubble level Height can be adjusted between 0.86 and 2.88 m, weight 8.0 kg
  1 pc 315998
Height transfer device PRA 81 (MM)
For transferring a reference height with a glass-fibre measuring tape Can be extended to up to 1 m
   1 pc 368627
Laser receiver PRA 20
Receiver with millimetre display for digital measurement allows easy, accurate detection of the rotating
laser beam within a circular area up to 600 m in diameter
 1 pc 2071120
Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy:
45m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
 1 pc 2065448
Measuring rod PUA 55 (CM)
Made from aluminium, height can be adjusted between 1.31 and 2.42 m, with grid scale in cm
   1 pc 435443
Remote contr./laser rec. PRA 36
Laser receiver and remote control unit in one device; with millimetre display for digital measurement
 1 pc 2044077
Slope adapter PRA 79
Place the adapter between the rotating laser and the tripod for setting out slopes manually up to 60%
 1 pc 2071083
Tripod bag PUA 40
Tripod bag for one tripod and one measuring rod
   1 pc 377847
Tripod PUA 20 + PUA 50 kit
Complete with PUA 20 tripod, PUA 50 telescopic staff with holder clip for ease of transport, weight
4.7 kg
   1 pc 400936
Tripod PUA 20
Tripod with 5/8” thread, height can be adjusted between 1.06 m (41.7 in) and 1.70 m (67 in), metal
tripod head, self-locking tripod legs, weight 4.1 kg (9 lb)
   1 pc 400934
15
1
Measuring Systems
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Transpointer PX 10
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Transferring the starting point for drilling
through-holes